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Register,  ELBA 14637

61099711
61099721

100420918
100420919

50 Stück
50 Stück

transparent
transparent

100 x 10 x 17 mm
200 x 10 x 17 mm

 
 

Pendelsichtleiste

Bestell-
Nummer

Hersteller-
Nummer

VEFarbeFormatAusführungProdukt

Pendelsichtleiste

Pendelsichtleiste
• aus PVC 
• farblos 
• zur Signalisierung und Beschriftung von Pendelbehältnissen 
• zum Aufstecken 
• VE = 50 Stück, Abgabe nur in ganzen VE's 
• für den Markt: D / L / A / CH


